

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.2

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1775/2010

DIPANKAR SADHU

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

Date : 25/03/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Kabir Shankar Bose,Adv.  
Mr. Partha Sil,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kunal Chatterji,Adv.  
Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the joint request, post in the second week of April 2015.

(MAHABIR SINGH)  
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)  
COURT MASTER